
‭INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAMME‬
‭FEES AND CHARGES‬

‭EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2026‬

‭All fees quoted are in New Zealand Dollars and include Government taxes (GST) and levies.‬

‭Term‬ ‭Tuition‬ ‭NZQA fee‬ ‭Homestay‬
‭(and DCG)‬
‭Placement‬

‭*Homestay‬
‭(per week)‬

‭**Registration‬ ‭***Administration‬
‭(per calendar year)‬

‭****Contingency‬

‭One Year‬ ‭1, 2, 3, 4‬ ‭$17,000‬ ‭$385‬ ‭$300‬ ‭$350‬ ‭$800‬ ‭$1000‬ ‭$2000‬

‭Three Terms‬ ‭1, 2, 3 or 2, 3, 4‬ ‭$13,000‬ ‭$385‬ ‭$300‬ ‭$350‬ ‭$800‬ ‭$1000‬ ‭$2000‬

‭Two Terms‬ ‭1, 2 or 2, 3 or 3, 4‬ ‭$9,000‬ ‭$385‬ ‭$300‬ ‭$350‬ ‭$800‬ ‭$1000‬ ‭$1500‬

‭One Term‬ ‭1 or 2 or 3 only‬ ‭$5,000‬ ‭$385‬ ‭$300‬ ‭$350‬ ‭$800‬ ‭$1000‬ ‭$1000‬

‭*‬‭Homestay‬ ‭will‬ ‭be‬ ‭invoiced‬ ‭for‬ ‭the‬ ‭period‬ ‭of‬‭5‬‭days‬‭prior‬‭to‬‭enrolment‬‭until‬‭5‬‭days‬‭after‬‭enrolment‬‭ends,‬‭as‬‭per‬‭the‬‭enrolment‬‭contract.‬ ‭Earlier‬
‭arrival‬ ‭and‬ ‭later‬‭departures‬‭are‬‭not‬‭possible‬‭(unless‬‭agreed‬‭prior‬‭to‬‭application).‬‭If‬‭a‬‭student‬‭requests‬‭more‬‭than‬‭one‬‭homestay‬‭change,‬‭a‬‭$350‬
‭homestay change fee will be payable.‬
‭**Registration fee - payable one time only. Covers application processing and contract documentation.‬
‭***Administration,‬ ‭pastoral‬ ‭care,‬ ‭compulsory‬ ‭Government‬ ‭levies,‬ ‭Residential‬ ‭Caregivers‬ ‭(Homestay‬ ‭&‬ ‭DCG)‬ ‭processing‬ ‭and‬ ‭monitoring.‬
‭Payable annually for each calendar year during the period of enrolment.‬
‭****Contingency‬ ‭fee‬ ‭is‬ ‭used‬ ‭to‬ ‭cover‬ ‭the‬ ‭purchase‬ ‭of‬ ‭compulsory‬ ‭uniform‬‭items‬ ‭(except‬ ‭regulation‬ ‭shoes),‬ ‭subject‬ ‭course‬‭costs/consumables,‬
‭etc.‬ ‭Any‬ ‭additional‬ ‭fees‬ ‭over‬ ‭and‬ ‭above‬ ‭the‬ ‭contingency‬ ‭fee‬ ‭will‬ ‭be‬ ‭invoiced‬ ‭directly‬ ‭to‬ ‭the‬ ‭student.‬ ‭Any‬ ‭portion‬ ‭of‬ ‭the‬ ‭contingency‬ ‭fee‬ ‭that‬
‭remains  unused will be returned to the student at the end of enrolment.‬

‭OTHER FEES NOT INCLUDED - subject to change (external providers):‬

‭Insurance‬ ‭Approximately $700 for one year.  Uni-Care, www.uni-care.org is the school’s preferred‬
‭insurance provider. A student can purchase their own insurance, but they must provide a‬
‭copy of the Policy in English. Insurance is a requirement of the Code of Practice.‬

‭Marine Studies‬ ‭$750. This subject must be preselected in application and paid on invoice.‬
‭School Sports and‬
‭Community Clubs‬

‭Fees vary.‬

‭Travel‬ ‭To, from and within New Zealand.‬
‭Transfer on arrival from Auckland International Airport to Tauranga‬‭(domestic flight on‬
‭arrival required)‬‭. Departure shuttle available on request, otherwise an outbound‬
‭domestic flight must be arranged.‬

‭School Arranged Optional‬
‭Trips‬

‭Fees vary.‬

‭School Holiday Tours‬ ‭Approved tour operators only, e.g.,‬‭NZET‬‭.  Fees vary.  Early registration recommended.‬
‭Personal Spending‬ ‭At parents’ discretion.‬
‭Documentation‬
‭-Notorisation and Apostille‬

‭$250.‬ ‭Only applicable when required by domicile country.‬

https://www.nzet.com/

